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Age Grp AD Code A/B/Ht

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
T
JT
T
JT
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
T
JT
T
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT

Position First Nam Last Name¢Club

1 William  Bailey
2 Jake Kerr

3 Jonathan Mitchell
4 Matthew Cox

5 Andrew  Mitchell

6 Milly Hailstone
7 Joseph  Lanahan
8 Josh Lee

9 Emilia Wortley
10 Emily Tollett
11 Piper Jackson
12 Abigail Thomson
13 Rosie Paterson

14 Amelia Abrami
15 Abraham Lanahan

16 Gianna
James Walker
Dean Wilson

Cumberna SM

Edinburgh SM

Livingston U17M
Ayr Seafor UL7M
Livingston U17M
VP-Glasgc U15G
Shettlestor U13B
Harmeny /£ U15B
Falkirk Vic U17W
Springburr U17W
Ayr Seafor U13G
Unattachei SW

Whitemos:U13G
Cumberna U13G
Shettlestor U15B

Johnstone Livingston SW

Edinburgh U13B
Aberdeen . U17M

Aneesah King Ouba VP-Glasgc U17W

Alice Mourao
1 Jonathan Mitchell

Corstorphi U17W
Livingston U17M

2 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seafor U15B

3 Andrew  Mitchell
4 Matthew Cox

5 Daniel Gilchrist
6 Freya Kennedy
7 Chloe Milne

8 Piper Jackson
9 Amelia Abrami
10 Isla Docherty
11 Matilda  Jackson
12 lan Jackson

13 Willow Challis
14 Thierry Giraud

Livingston U17M
Ayr Seafor UL7M
Livingston U17M
Airdrie Har U15G
Livingston SW

Ayr Seafor U13G
Cumberna U13G
Springburr U13G
Ayr Seafor U11G
Achilles Cl M60

Ayr Seafor U15G
Shettlestor U13B

15 Gianna  Johnstone Livingston SW
Rhys Porterfield Whitemos: U13B
James Walker  Edinburgh U13B
Alexa Watters  Ayr Seafor U15G

1 Katie Ord VP-Glasgc SW

2 George Ross
3 Murray  Robb
4 Ethan Gordon
5 Craig Challis

Inverness Ul1l7M
Pitreavie AU15B
Kilmarnocl U15B
Ayr Seafor M45

6 Alexandros Dimitroulal Kilbarchan U15B

7 Aimee Thomson
8 Jessica  Taylor
Dean Wilson
Lucy Cooper
Lorna Brown
Claire Cameron
1 Alice Mourao
2 Calum Fitzgerald
3 Nico Stewart
4 Matilda  Jackson
5 Lucas Millar

6 Estelle Giraud

7 Ashleigh Rees

8 Thierry  Giraud

9 Tristan Giraud
10 Isla Docherty

2024 _saltgp243 pol0 (1).xIs

Kilmarnocl U15G
Springburr U17W
Aberdeen .U17M
Cumberna U17W
Falkirk Vic W50

VP-Glasgc W65

Corstorphi U17W
Kilmarnocl U13B
Ayr Seafor U13B
Ayr Seafor U11G
Springburr U15B
Shettlestor U17W
Ayr Seafor U13G
Shettlestor U13B
Shettlestor U13B
Springburr U13G

Age Grp

Result wind
46.50
38.79
36.03
32.90
30.33
30.31
28.51
28.04
26.31
25.76
21.94
21.32
20.77
20.44
20.27
11.63
NM
NM
NM
NM
10.61
8.36
7.95
7.58
7.55
7.45
7.08
6.65
6.52
6.35
6.08
5.70
5.50
5.43
4.20
NM
NM
NM
48.26
40.15
36.89
27.91
26.05
24.85
24.72
24.06
NM
NM
NM
NM
27.58
26.02
21.79
17.69
16.07
16.03
14.97
14.91
14.44
12.70



Weight
800
800
700
700
700
500
400
600
500
500
400

400
400
600
600
400
700
500
500

Classifica Sequence Notes

19/09/2004
13/04/1996
20/09/2007
19/05/2009
31/12/2008
04/09/2009
04/09/2011
16/11/2010
23/10/2008
15/09/2008
24/12/2011

30/12/2011
08/01/2013
29/09/2009
13/07/2002
03/12/2011
19/08/2009
08/01/2009
02/06/200¢4153711
20/09/2007
23/09/2009
31/12/2008
19/05/2009
15/12/2007
12/05/2011
03/04/1999
24/12/2011
08/01/2013
04/06/2013
26/05/2014
25/05/196(4022896
20/09/2010
09/01/2012
13/07/2002
28/09/2012
03/12/2011
11/05/2011
04/12/1996
08/07/2008
16/02/2011
13/06/2011
11/05/197¢ 4104444
23/12/2010
22/02/2010
25/09/2008
19/08/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/197:4122731
03/10/195¢ 2673223
02/06/200¢ 4153711
10/10/2011
25/07/2012
26/05/2014
23/03/2011
11/12/2008
06/03/2013
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/06/2013

Age Grade
49.81
39.39
45.06
44.56
41.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
55.52
54.36
0.00
29.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.31

54.64
0.00
43.24
41.22
38.88
0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
31.93
0.00
0.00
19.77

58.16
59.65
0.00
0.00
34.35
0.00
0.00
35.44

53.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
ST
ST
ST
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
ST
ST
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

11 Willow Challis
12 Matthew Rees
Louise Clifford
Alexander Black
Olivia Lee
1 Graham Condie
1 Graham Condie
2 Julie McElroy
1 Joseph  Lanahan

Ayr Seafor U15G
Ayr Seafor U11B
Shettlestor U15G
Giffnock N U17M
Harmeny £ U17W
Edinburgh SM
Edinburgh SM
VP-Glasgc W35
Shettlestor U13B

2 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seafor U15B

3 Fraser Pegrum

4 Kirstie Donovan
5 Daniel Gilchrist
6 Rosie Paterson
7 Jessica  Taylor

8 Andrew  Mitchell

9 Faith Yvett Kwan

Cumberna U13B
Ayr Seafor W40

Livingston U17M
Whitemos: U13G
Springburr U17W
Livingston U17M
Edinburgh U20W
Falkirk Vic U15G
Corstorphi U17W

12 Alexandra Montgome Central ACU15G

10 Josie Anderson
11 Alice Mourao
13 Aimee Thomson
14 Nella Jonsson

15 Hollie Mclintyre
16 Amelia Abrami
17 Josh Lee

18 Piper Jackson
19 Cameron Day

Kilmarnocl U15G
VP-Glasgc U17W
VP-Glasgc U15G
Cumberna U13G
Harmeny /£ U15B
Ayr Seafor U13G
Livingston U13B

20 Gianna  Johnstone Livingston SW
Rhys Porterfield Whitemos: U13B

Alexa Watters

Ayr Seafor U15G

Aneesah King Ouba VP-Glasgc U17W

1 Jake Kerr
2 Bruce Robb
3 Murray Robb

Edinburgh SM
Pitreavie A U20M
Pitreavie AU15B
VP-Glasgc M45

5 Kirsty Laurenson Shetland A SW

4 Liam Mclintyre
6 Lorna Brown
7 Craig Challis
8 Liam Nolan

9 Ethan Gordon
10 Martha Jonson
11 Emilia Wortley

12 Lucy Kernahan
13 Abraham Lanahan
14 Katie Matheson
15 Jonathan Mitchell
16 Daniel Finnigan
17 lan Jackson

18 Chloe Milne
19 Fraser Mclintyre

20 Matilda  Jackson

21 Tristan Giraud

22 Willow Challis
Olivia Lee
Claire Cameron

Falkirk Vic W50
Ayr Seafor M45
Law & Dist SM
Kilmarnocl U15B
VP-Glasgc U17W
Falkirk Vic U17W
VP-Glasgc U17W
Shettlestor U15B
VP-Glasgc U20W
Livingston U17M
Inverness U17M
Achilles Cl M60
Livingston SW
VP-Glasgc U13B
Ayr Seafor U11G
Shettlestor U13B
Ayr Seafor U15G
Harmeny /£ U17W
VP-Glasgc W65

1 Adam Donnachie Central AC SM
1 Adam Donnachie Central AC SM

1 Murray Robb

2 Daniel Finnigan
3 Ethan Gordon
4 Lorna Brown

5 Abraham Lanahan

2024 _saltgp243 pol0 (1).xIs

Pitreavie AU15B
Inverness U17M
Kilmarnocl U15B
Falkirk Vic W50

Shettlestor U15B

12.62
8.78
NM
NM
NM
22.69
12.47
5.21
31.00
30.24
24.18
23.99
21.55
21.53
20.94
20.51
20.27
20.09
20.02
19.77
19.59
18.50
17.48
17.09
16.48
15.89
11.60
11.32
NM
NM
NM
41.12
39.35
34.45
32.15
29.60
29.59
27.79
27.53
27.49
26.97
26.59
25.66
25.64
25.44
23.24
22.99
21.04
18.03
15.80
14.72
13.33
12.28
NM
NM
21.16
7.80
12.57
11.88
10.25
10.09
9.60



F32
F32
F33

F20

F57
F57

20/09/2010
09/03/2015
08/04/2011
21/12/2008
13/01/200¢ 4073411
03/12/1990
03/12/1990
18/09/1985
04/09/2011
23/09/2009
18/10/2011
07/07/198: 4052305
15/12/2007
30/12/2011
25/09/2008
31/12/2008
17/07/2007
20/09/2009

19/11/2009
22/02/2010
05/11/2008
28/02/2010
08/01/2013
16/11/2010
24/12/2011
20/01/2012
13/07/2002
28/09/2012
11/05/2011
08/01/2009
13/04/1996
23/12/2006
16/02/2011
22/09/197¢4112232
04/03/1996
12/02/197:4122731
11/05/197¢4104444
04/05/199¢ 3949585
13/06/2011

23/10/2008
09/06/2009
29/09/2009
09/05/2007
20/09/2007
04/05/2009
25/05/196(4022896
03/04/1999
14/05/2012
26/05/2014
09/01/2012
20/09/2010
13/01/200¢ 4073411
03/10/195¢ 2673223
06/12/2000
06/12/2000
16/02/2011
04/05/2009
13/06/2011
12/02/197:4122731
29/09/2009

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37.38
38.03
0.00
35.93
38.87
30.44
0.00
31.78
0.00
0.00
31.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.84

57.22
65.60
0.00
49.90
41.42
56.88
41.98
38.31
0.00
42.81
45.63
44.03
0.00
38.21
41.01
43.57
30.41
25.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
64.61
0.00
56.64
0.00
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

SsP
SP
SsP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT

6 Joseph  Lanahan
7 Craig Challis
8 Emily Tollett

9 Emilia Wortley
10 Estelle Giraud
11 Rosie Paterson
12 Jessica  Taylor
13 Cameron Day

Liam Mclintyre

Abigail Thomson

Dean Wilson

Claire Cameron
1 Liam Nolan

2 Ashleigh Rees
3 Madeline Russell

Shettlestor U13B
Ayr Seafor M45
Springburr U17W
Falkirk Vic U17W
Shettlestor U17W
Whitemos: U13G
Springburr U17W
Livingston U13B
VP-Glasgc M45
Unattachei SW
Aberdeen .U17M
VP-Glasgc W65
Law & Dist SM
Ayr Seafor U13G
Falkirk Vic U17W

4 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seafor U15B

5 Daniel Gilchrist

Livingston U17M

6 lasonas Dimitroulal Kilbarchan U13B

7 lan Jackson
8 Chloe Milne
9 Cameron Day
10 Matthew Rees
Alexa Watters
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Achilles Cl M60
Livingston SW
Livingston U13B
Ayr Seafor U11B
Ayr Seafor U15G

9.54
8.61
8.53
8.46
8.36
8.36
6.93
6.83
NM
NM
NM
NM
31.84
22.62
21.69
21.14
20.54
19.16
18.67
17.66
17.26
10.24
NM



F20

04/09/2011
11/05/197¢4104444
15/09/2008
23/10/2008
11/12/2008
30/12/2011
25/09/2008
20/01/2012
22/09/197¢4112232

19/08/2009
03/10/195¢ 2673223
04/05/199¢ 3949585
06/03/2013
14/08/2008
23/09/2009
15/12/2007
05/02/2013
25/05/196(4022896
03/04/1999
20/01/2012
09/03/2015
11/05/2011

0.00
43.72
54.36
53.91
53.27
0.00
44.16
0.00

37.52
0.00
31.95
0.00
30.52
0.00
27.75
21.28
0.00
0.00
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